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Category

Club

SLOVENIA _JoCL.AN

FRIDAY JUNE 27

Team

Country

Comp time

Warm up full floor (2nd
part with music)
End Start

Floor

Warm up shared area

End

Start

Accreditation

Intro 09:00

Junior Pom Doubles Cheersport Austria Team Austria Double Pom Junior Austria 09:05 08:53 08:47 A 08:44 08:38 08:33
Senior Hip Hop Doubles Sportno kulturno drustvo POM-PON 2000 Janezi¢, Kovacic, Pavlev Slovenia 09:08 08:56 08:50 B 08:47 08:41 08:36
Junior Pom Doubles Bosnia and Herzegovina National Team Bosnia and Herzegovina National Team Bosnia and Herzegovina 09:11 08:59 08:53 A 08:50 08:44 08:39
Senior Hip Hop Doubles PTE PEAC PTE PEAC Sugar&Spice Hungary 09:14 09:02 08:56 B 08:53 08:47 08:42
Junior Pom Doubles Team Ukraine 2025 Team Ukraine -3 Ukraine 09:17 09:05 08:59 A 08:56 08:50 08:45
Senior Hip Hop Doubles Greece-Aposperides Gerogian A. - Thanasi T. Greece 09:20 09:08 09:02 B 08:59 08:53 08:48
Junior Pom Doubles Unique Cheerleaders Unique Cheerleaders Poland 09:23 09:11 09:05 A 09:02 08:56 08:51
Senior Hip Hop Doubles Team Ukraine 2025 Team Ukraine -2 Ukraine 09:26 09:14 09:08 B 09:05 08:59 08:54
Junior Pom Doubles Greece-Hellenic Star Hellenic Star Greece 09:29 09:17 09:11 A 09:08 09:02 08:57
Senior Hip Hop Doubles Glitter Stars Slavkov U Brna Sabina Macharovd, Daniela Martinkova Czech Republic 09:32 09:20 09:14 B 09:11 09:05 09:00
Junior Pom Doubles Solsko $portno drustvo Log-Dragomer Tija Strukelj, Lori Voglar Slovenia 09:35 09:23 09:17 A 09:14 09:08 09:03
Senior Hip Hop Doubles Fresh Mszczonow Fresh Senior Double Poland 09:38 09:26 09:20 B 09:17 09:11 09:06
Senior Pom Doubles Dream Team Cheerleaders Koskimaki & Kvick Finland 09:41 09:29 09:23 A 09:20 09:14 09:09
Junior Hip Hop Doubles Styles Dance Academy Pezinok Alexandra Jezikova, Tamara Miskovska Slovakia 09:44 09:32 09:26 B 09:23 09:17 09:12
Senior Pom Doubles Team Ukraine 2025 Team Ukraine -4 Ukraine 09:47 09:35 09:29 A 09:26 09:20 09:15
Junior Hip Hop Doubles Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica Birsa, Fakug, Jovic¢ Slovenia 09:50 09:38 09:32 B 09:29 09:23 09:18
Senior Pom Doubles Cheerleading klub Noa Dorotea Paladin & Rita Mileti¢ Croatia 09:53 09:41 09:35 A 09:32 09:26 09:21
Junior Hip Hop Doubles TalTech Cheerleaders Eleanor Abel, Grete Katriin Eesaru, Karit Erm Estonia 09:56 09:44 09:38 B 09:35 09:29 09:24
Senior Pom Doubles Greece-Hellenic Star Hellenic Star Greece 09:59 09:47 09:41 A 09:38 09:32 09:27
Junior Hip Hop Doubles Team Ukraine 2025 Team Ukraine-1 Ukraine 10:02 09:50 09:44 B 09:41 09:35 09:30
Senior Pom Doubles Unique Cheerleaders Unique Cheerleaders Poland 10:05 09:53 09:47 A 09:44 09:38 09:33
Junior Hip Hop Doubles Cheerleading klub Lana Cheerleading klub Lana Croatia 10:08 09:56 09:50 B 09:47 09:41 09:36
Senior Pom Doubles Sportno kulturno drutvo POM-PON 2000 Kovaci¢, Majnik, Rus Slovenia 10:11 09:59 09:53 A 09:50 09:44 09:39
Junior Hip Hop Doubles Greece-Amazons Amazons Greece 10:14 10:02 09:56 B 09:53 09:47 09:42

Short break 10:17

Junior Jazz Greece-Agop Myrtali Myrtali Dancers Greece 10:37 10:25 10:17 A 10:13 10:05 09:55
Senior Jazz Unique Cheerleaders Unique Jazz Poland 10:41 10:29 10:21 B 10:17 10:09 09:59
Junior Jazz Greece-Hellenic Star Hellenic Star Greece 10:45 10:33 10:25 A 10:21 10:13 10:03
Senior Jazz TSV Rudow 1888 e.V. TSV Rudow 1888 e.V. Germany 10:49 10:37 10:29 B 10:25 10:17 10:07
Junior Jazz Cheersport Austria Team Austria Junior Jazz Austria 10:53 10:41 10:33 A 10:29 10:21 10:11
Senior Jazz Budadrsi Vivace Egyesiilet Rumble Hungary 10:57 10:45 10:37 B 10:33 10:25 10:15
Junior Jazz Sportno drustvo Sovice Sportno drustvo Sovice Slovenia 11:01 10:49 10:41 A 10:37 10:29 10:19
Senior Jazz Sportno drustvo Pike Sportno drustvo Pike Slovenia 11:05 10:53 10:45 B 10:41 10:33 10:23
Junior Jazz Cheerleading klub Sedmi vjetar SV Team Divas Croatia 11:09 10:57 10:49 A 10:45 10:37 10:27
Senior Jazz Eurodancers Tanzsportverein Eurodancers Switzerland 11:13 11:01 10:53 B 10:49 10:41 10:31
Junior Jazz Sportno kulturno drustvo Leaders Sportno kulturno drustvo Leaders Slovenia 11:17 11:05 10:57 A 10:53 10:45 10:35
Senior Jazz Sportno kulturno drutvo POM-PON 2000 Ladies Slovenia 11:21 11:09 11:01 B 10:57 10:49 10:39
Junior Jazz KS Millenium Team Millenium Poland 11:25 11:13 11:05 A 11:01 10:53 10:43
Senior Jazz Cheersport Austria Team Austria Senior Jazz Austria 11:29 11:17 11:09 B 11:05 10:57 10:47
Youth Pom Greece-Amazons Amazons Greece 11:33 11:21 11:13 A 11:09 11:01 10:51
Senior Jazz Greece-Agop Myrtali Myrtali Dancers Greece 11:37 11:25 11:17 B 11:13 11:05 10:55
Youth Pom Cheerleading klub Lana Cheerleading klub Lana Croatia 11:41 11:29 11:21 A 11:17 11:09 10:59
Senior Jazz Greece-Hellenic Star Hellenic Star Greece 11:45 11:33 11:25 B 11:21 11:13 11:03
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Youth Pom
Youth Hiphop
Youth Pom
Youth Hiphop
Youth Pom
Youth Hiphop
Youth Pom
Youth Hiphop
Youth Pom
Youth Hiphop
Youth Pom
Youth Hiphop
Youth Pom
OPEN

Youth Pom
OPEN

Youth Pom
OPEN

Youth Pom
Break
OPENING CEREMONY

Junior All Girl Advanced
OPEN

Junior All Girl Advanced
OPEN

Junior All Girl Advanced
OPEN

Junior All Girl Advanced
Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Youth Coed Median
Senior Coed Elite

Short break

Senior All Girl Elite

Senior All Girl Elite

Senior All Girl Elite

Senior All Girl Elite

Senior All Girl Elite

Senior All Girl Elite

OPEN

Israeli Federation

Plesni klub M20

Shiva Dance Studio

Yades

Team Ukraine 2025

Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
Intensity Elite Cheer & Dance ASD
Team Ukraine 2025

Sportno drustvo Pike
Greece-Amazons

JCA Legends, z.s.

Cheerleading klub Lana
Greece-Hellenic Star

Unique Cheerleaders
Cheerleading klub Sedmi vjetar

Plesni klub M20

Greece-Hellenic Star
Aira United vzw
Greece-Chorokinisi Nafpliou

Join New Spirit Allstars
Cheerleaders Academy All Stars
Alba Cheer

Federatia de Cheer Sport
Greece-Amazons
Greece-Hellenic Star
Greece-Hellenic Star

Team Ukraine 2025

KS Cheerleaders ISKRA
Greece-Amazons

Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai Club
Twisters Cheer Elite

Federatia de Cheer Sport

Team Ukraine 2025

Join New Spirit Allstars

Greece-Hellenic Star
Greece-Hellenic Star
Join New Spirit Allstars
Greece-Amazons

Bosnia and Herzegovina National Team

Cheerleading klub Bravo

TVL Cheerleader

Intensity Elite Cheer & Dance ASD
Greece-Gymnathlos

Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai Club
F.R.E.S.H. Zvolen

Cheerleaders Academy All Stars
Federatia de Cheer Sport

Israeli Federation
Plesni klub M20
Shiva Youth
Yades

Team Ukraine -5
Twist Divas Youth
Youth Pegasus
Team Ukraine - 6
Sportno drustvo Pike
Amazons
Nymerias

Cheerleading klub Lana

Hellenic Star

Unique Girls

SV Team Dream

Plesni klub M20

Hellenic Star

Aira United Pearl

Chorokinisi Nafpliou

JNS Silverbirds
Twisters All Stars
Titans Elite
Team Romania
Amazons
Hellenic Star
Hellenic Star
Team Ukraine - 8
KS Cheerleaders ISKRA
Amazons

ELTE Coed Team
Minior Silver

Knights of Transylvania CCS

Team Ukraine - 7
INS Thunderbirds

Hellenic Star
Hellenic Star
INS Falcons
Amazons

Bosnia and Herzegovina National Team

Team Croatia

TVL Capital Bees
Lady Jags
Gymnathlos

ELTE All Girl Team

F.R.E.S.H. Golden Rabbits

Voltage
Team Romania

Israel
Slovenia
Poland
Greece
Ukraine
Slovenia
Italy
Ukraine
Slovenia
Greece
Czech Republic
Croatia
Greece

Poland

Croatia

Slovenia

Greece

Belgium

Greece

Czech Republic
Poland

Italy

Romania
Greece

Greece

Greece
Ukraine
Poland

Greece
Hungary
Sweden
Romania
Ukraine

Czech Republic

Greece

Greece

Czech Republic
Greece

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Croatia
Switzerland
Italy

Greece
Hungary
Slovakia
Poland
Romania

11:49
11:53
11:57
12:01
12:05
12:09
12:13
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:29
12:33
12:37
12:41
12:45
12:49
12:53
12:57
13:01
13:05
13:30

14:15
14:19
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:47
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:11
15:15
15:19
15:23
15:27
15:31
15:35

15:59
16:03
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:19
16:23
16:27
16:31
16:35
16:39
16:43
16:47
16:51

11:37
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:53
11:57
12:01
12:05
12:09
12:13
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:29
12:33
12:37
12:41
12:45
12:49

14:03
14:07
14:11
14:15
14:19
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:47
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:11
15:15
15:19
15:23

15:47
15:51
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:19
16:23
16:27
16:31
16:35
16:39

11:29
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:53
11:57
12:01
12:05
12:09
12:13
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:29
12:33
12:37
12:41

13:55
13:59
14:03
14:07
14:11
14:15
14:19
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:47
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:11
15:15

15:39
15:43
15:47
15:51
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:19
16:23
16:27
16:31
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11:25
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:53
11:57
12:01
12:05
12:09
12:13
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:29
12:33
12:37

13:51
13:55
13:59
14:03
14:07
14:11
14:15
14:19
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:47
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:11

15:35
15:39
15:43
15:47
15:51
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:19
16:23
16:27

11:17
11:21
11:25
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:53
11:57
12:01
12:05
12:09
12:13
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:29

13:43
13:47
13:51
13:55
13:59
14:03
14:07
14:11
14:15
14:19
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:47
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03

15:27
15:31
15:35
15:39
15:43
15:47
15:51
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:19

11:07
11:11
11:15
11:19
11:23
11:27
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:43
11:47
11:51
11:55
11:59
12:03
12:07
12:11
12:15
12:19

13:33
13:37
13:41
13:45
13:49
13:53
13:57
14:01
14:05
14:09
14:13
14:17
14:21
14:25
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:41
14:45
14:49
14:53

15:17
15:21
15:25
15:29
15:33
15:37
15:41
15:45
15:49
15:53
15:57
16:01
16:05
16:09
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COMPETITION FINISHED

AWARDS

Cheer Stars Blonie

Soltare Olsztyn

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Greece-Hellenic Star
Cheerleading klub Top Stars
Greece-Amazons

Cheer Stars Blonie
Soltare Elite
Poppy Eagles
Hellenic Star
DIAMONDS
Amazons

Poland
Poland
Czech Republic
Greece
Croatia
Greece

16:55
16:59
17:03
17:07
17:11
17:15

16:43
16:47
16:51
16:55
16:59
17:03

16:35
16:39
16:43
16:47
16:51
16:55
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16:31
16:35
16:39
16:43
16:47
16:51

16:23
16:27
16:31
16:35
16:39
16:43

16:13
16:17
16:21
16:25
16:29
16:33



